
High Ercall Primary School 
Governors Meetings 2024 - 25 

 Autumn 24 Spring 25 Summer 25 

Full Governors  
meeting 1 
  

Tuesday 24th September 
7.00pm 
LA Agenda  SIP review 
SDP inc SEF 
TDP 

Tuesday 21st January 
7.00pm 
LA agenda 
TDP 
Statutory policies and reviews 

Tuesday 6th May 
7.00pm 
LA agenda 
TDP 
Statutory policies and reviews 

Full Governors  
meeting 2 
HT report 
Gov monitoring 
feedback to inform TDP 

 

Tuesday 10th December 
6.00pm 

Tuesday 1st April 
6.00pm 
Data dashboard 
SEF 

Tuesday 8th July 
6.00pm 
Parent View 
SEF 

Resources  
 
Set / review budget 
Agree over budget 
items 
Statutory funding items 
Buildings update 
Staffing and resources 
H&S 

Tuesday 15th October 
5.00pm 
 
Additional Policies 
Equalities 

Tuesday 25th February 
5.00pm  
 
Additional Policies: 
Grievance 

 

Thursday 1st May 
5.00pm 
Budget setting 
 
Additional Policies: 
Complaints 
Capability 
Charging  

Curriculum  
 
TDP 
Curriculum review 
Data overview – 
internal 
Vulnerable children 
including SEN 
Engagement – website  
Safeguarding 

Thursday 19th September 
5.00pm 
 
Additional Policies: 

 

Thursday 16th January 
5.00pm  
 
Additional Policies 
 
 

 

Thursday 15th May 
5.00pm 
 
Additional Policies: 

 

Heads 
Performance 
JM  MP  FG  TR res 

TBA 
 

Tuesday 1st April – 5.00pm Tuesday 8th July – 5.00pm 

Strategic 
committee 
All Governors as 
available 

   

 

Policies: 

Autumn Spring Summer 
Admissions                                   Security 
Attendance                                  CiC 
Target setting                              Safeguarding Sup. 
Capability                              
Parent licence                             Data Protection 
Prospectus 
Handbooks 
Code of conduct 
Pay policy 
Performance management 
Bereavement 
Child protection and Safeguarding 
Anti bullying / Behaviour 
Disability / accessibility / single equality 
H&S 
Risk assessments 
Emergency action plan 
Admin of medicine / medication in schools 

Home school agreement 
Grievance 
Fire safety 
Risk assessments 
Intimate care 
Visitors in school 
Early Careers 
Staff discipline 
 

Complaints 
Charging 
CPD 
Publication scheme 
Special Leave 
Capability 
Governors Allowances 
DBS / SCR review 
 

 

 


